CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

[“@ @ SPRING GPLA VOLLEYBALL 2024 L@ A

JUNIOR GAME SCHEDULE @ @ =
EL SERENO RECREATION CENTER 4721 Klamath St, LA CA 90032 323-225-3517

Recreation Center

Team Names Coaches

SPARTANS ARACELI NARANJO

LADY SERPENTS AMANDA MOTTA

HOTSHOTS ANGIE CUEVAS

SET IT OFF SAMANTHA GONZALEZ Revised 4/9/24

Home Visitors Location Home Visitors Location
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024

HOTSHOTS SETIT OFF EL SERENO 8:00 PM SET IT OFF HOTSHOTS EL SERENO

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Saturday, May 11, 2024
11:00 AM LADY SERPENTS SPARTANS EL SERENO 11:00 AM SPARTANS LADY SERPENTS EL SERENO

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024
8:00 PM LADY SERPENTS HOTSHOTS EL SERENO 8:00 PM HOTSHOTS LADY SERPENTS EL SERENO
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Saturday, May 18, 2024
11:00 AM SET IT OFF SPARTANS EL SERENO 11:00 AM SPARTANS SET IT OFF EL SERENO
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024
8:00 PM SPARTANS HOTSHOTS EL SERENO 8:00 PM LADY SERPENTS SPARTANS EL SERENO
Saturday, April 27, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024

11:00 AM SET IT OFF LADY SERPENTS | EL SERENO 8:00 AM HOTSHOTS SET IT OFF EL SERENO
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 PLAYOFFS
8:00 PM HOTSHOTS SPARTANS EL SERENO Time Home Visitors Location
Tuesday, May 28, 2024
saturday, May 4, 2024 o soopv | 1 [ 4 | cisereno |
11:00 AM LADY SERPENTS SET IT OFF EL SERENO Time Home Visitors Location

Wednesday, May 29, 2024
8:00 AM 2 3 EL SERENO

CHAMPIONSHIP
Home Visitors Location

Saturday, June 1, 2024
11:00 AM CHAMPIONSHIP GAME EL SERENO

PICTURE DAY:__

April 23rd or Apri %Fﬁ ﬂ
@ SENIOR CENTE

TROPHY BANQUET: TBD by Coach

SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT !!




